STMicroelectronics
IGBT 600V 60A 260W TO247
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
STGW30H60DF.pdf
In Stock
409 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $3.52
10 pcs $3.161
100 pcs $2.59
500 pcs $2.205
1000 pcs $1.86
pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+
Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over
250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number STGW30H60DF.The price and lead time for
STGW30H60DF depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact
us and our sales representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with
you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max): 600V
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic: 2.4V @ 15V, 30A
Test Condition: 400V, 30A, 10 Ohm, 15V
Td (on/off) @ 25°C: 50ns/160ns
Switching Energy: 350µJ (on), 400µJ (off)
Supplier Device Package: TO-247
Series: -
Reverse Recovery Time (trr): 110ns
Power - Max: 260W
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-247-3
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 175°C (TJ)
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Input Type: Standard
IGBT Type: Trench Field Stop
Gate Charge: 105nC
Current - Collector Pulsed (Icm): 120A
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max): 60A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
STGW30H60DF Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
STGW25H120F2
IGBT H-SERIES 1200V 25A TO-247
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
STGW25M120DF3
IGBT 1200V 50A 375W
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
STGW30H60DFB
IGBT 600V 60A 260W TO247
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
STGW30N120KD
IGBT 1200V 60A 220W TO247
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
STGW30M65DF2
TRENCH GATE FIELD-STOP IGBT M SE
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
STGW25NB120K
ST
RFQ
STGW30H60DLFB
IGBT HB 600V 30A HS TO247
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
STGW25S120DF3
IGBT 1200V 25A TO247
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
STGW30H65FB
IGBT 650V 30A 260W TO-247
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
STGW28IH125DF
IGBT 1250V 60A 375W TO-247
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
ATS-06C-158-C2-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X35MM L-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-02D-99-C2-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X20MM R-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-08C-70-C3-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X25MM L-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-20B-70-C3-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X25MM L-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-01D-191-C2-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X30MM R-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-10G-96-C2-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X35MM R-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-02G-70-C2-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X25MM L-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-15B-192-C2-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X35MM R-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-17C-192-C2-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X35MM R-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-09H-163-C2-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X30MM L-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...